
2023 Price List



Delivery Times and How to Order

To place an order, please select the wines in the quantity and format you wish to purchase. Contact your

Account Manager or our Support team to place the order via email or phone:

chris@altuswine.co.uk

Tel: 01252 376719

Please note all new orders under £350 inc Vat be subject to a £15 delivery charge.

Orders placed by 3pm will normally take 3-5 working days. Delivery times and 

charges for other areas, including the Scottish Isles and Northern Ireland.

Please note, all products are offered subject to availability. Please enquire for alternative crus, vintages

and formats.

Prices are valid at the time of printing and are based on the current duty and VAT rates. We reserve the

right to amend prices if the duty and/or VAT rate changes or if there are significant currency fluctuations.

By accepting our order confirmation, you are accepting our terms and conditions.



Wine List

Product code Description Wine type Vintage Case size Vol cl DP Case Additional information

Italy
Veneto 
Musella 
A19BDDMS06B 

A18PTBMS06B 

A18VASMS12B 

A17VSRMS06B 

A15AMASMS06B 

A15AMRMS06B

Bianco del Drago Organic

Fibio, Pinot Bianco Organic Valpolicella

Superiore Organic Valpolicella

Superiore Ripasso Organic Amarone

Amarone Riserva

Dry White

Dry White 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red

2019

2018

2018

2017

2015

2015

6

6

12

6

6

6

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

£73.00

£105.00

£134.90

£78.00

£140.00

£177.60

Radise
NVPSMRA06B

NVPRORA06B

NVPSGRA06B

Prosecco Spumante DOC Millesimato

Prosecco Spumante DOC Rose Millesimato

Prosecco Spumante DOCG Millesimato

Sparkling

Sparkling

Sparkling

NV

NV 

NV

6

6

6

0.75

0.75

0.75

£42.50

£44.50

£48.50

Piedmont
Bruno Giacosa 
A19RASGC06B 

A20RASGC06B 

A21DAPGC06B 

A18BDAGC06B 

A19BDAGC06B 

A17BRLGC06B 

A17BFGGC06B

Roero Arneis

Roero Arneis 

Dolcetto d'Alba 

Barbera d'Alba 

Barbera d'Alba 

Barolo

Barolo Falletto

Dry White

Dry White 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red

2019

2020

2021

2018

2019

2017

2017

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

£99.00

£95.40

£85.40

£118.00

£113.40

£613.40

£833.40

0

0

0

0

0

Limited availability

Limited availability

Davide Fregonese
A16BCDFR06B

A16BPDFR06B

Barolo Cerretta

Barolo Prapo

Dry Red

Dry Red

2016

2016

6

6

0.75

0.75

£233.60

£248.00

Limited availability

Limited availability

Giacomo Fenocchio
A20ROEGC06B

A21ROEGC06B 

NVAAAGF06B 

A20DCTGF06B 

A20BBRGF06B 

A21BBRGF06B 

A20LNBGF06B 

A21LNBGF06B 

A17BARGF06B 

A18BARGF06B 

A17BBSGF06B 

A18BBSGF06B 

A17BBSGF01M 

A17BVLGF06B 

A17BCNGF06B 

A15BSRGF06B 

A13BSRGF01DM

Roero Arneis

Roero Arneis

Anima Arancio Arneis 

Dolcetto d'Alba 

Barbera d'Alba 

Barbera d'Alba 

Langhe Nebbiolo 

Langhe Nebbiolo 

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo Bussia 

Barolo Bussia 

Barolo Bussia 

Barolo Villero 

Barolo Cannubi

Barolo Riserva Bussia 90 dì

Barolo Riserva Bussia 90 dì

Dry White

Dry White 

Dry White 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red

2020

2021

NV

2020

2020

2021

2020

2021

2017

2018

2017

2018

2017

2017

2017

2015

2013

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

1

6

6

6

1

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

1.5

0.75

0.75

0.75

3

£60.00

£65.00

£117.00

£53.00

£58.80

£67.50

£71.00

£77.00

£135.00

£138.00

£157.40

£185.00

£62.50

£178.40

£203.40

£328.40

£252.70

0

Available May 2022

0

0

0

Available Autumn 2022

0

Available Autumn 2022

0

Available April 2022

0

Available April 2022

Limited availability

0

0

Limited availability

Limited availability

Luca Roagna
A16BRPRA06B 

A20DDARA06B 

A16LARRA06B 

A18MONRA06B 

A19MONRA06B 

A19SOLRA06B

Barolo La Pira

Dolcetto d'Alba 

Langhe Rosso 

Montemarzino 

Montemarzino 

Solea

Dry Red

Dry Red 

Dry White 

Dry White 

Dry White 

Dry White

2016

2020

2016

2018

2019

2019

6

6

6

6

6

6

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

£433.40

£76.40

£127.40

£297.18

£331.40

£259.40

Limited availability

Limited availability

Limited availability

Limited availability

Limited availability

Limited availability

Punset
A19NLBPU12B

A20NLAPU12B

A18NLRPU12B

A19DDAPU12B

A19BDAPU12B

A14BSCPU06B

A15BBAPU06B

'Neh?!' Langhe Bianco

Langhe Arneis

'Neh?!' Langhe Rosso 

Dolcetto d'Alba 

Barbera d'Alba

Barbaresco San Cristoforo 'Campo Quadro' 

Barbaresco Basarin

Dry White

Dry White 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red

2019

2020

2018

2019

2019

2014

2015

12

12

12

12

12

6

6

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

£112.83

£143.95

£112.83

£131.63

£133.71

£175.66

£146.86

0

Available from April 2022

0

0

0

0

Available from April 2022

Liguria
Cantine Lunae 
A20VCLCL06B 

A21VCLCL06B 

A20ALBRL06B 

A21ALBRL06B 

A20VCNCL06B 

A21VCNCL06B

Vermentino Colli di Luni Etichetta Grigia

Vermentino Colli di Luni Etichetta Grigia

Albarola Colli di Luni

Albarola Colli di Luni

Vermentino Colli di Luni Etichetta Nera

Vermentino Colli di Luni Etichetta Nera

Dry White

Dry White

Dry White

Dry White

Dry White

Dry White

2020

2021

2020

2021

2020

2021

6

6

6

6

6

6

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

£58.40

£62.50

£78.60

£82.50

£81.50

£85.70

0

Available Summer 2022

0

Available Summer 2022

0

Available Summer 2022



Product code

Tuscany 

Bibi Graetz 

A19COLBG03B 

A19TESBG06B

Description Wine type Vintage Case size Vol cl DP Case Additional information

Colore

Testamatta

Dry Red

Dry Red

2019

2019

3

6

0.75

0.75

£450.00

£350.00

Limited availability

Limited availability

Fattoria Le Pupille

A20PARFP06B

A20ROSFP06B 

A20MOSFP06B 

A18MORFP06B 

A19MORFP06B 

A15MORFP06M 

A18PGVFP06B 

A19SAFFP06B 

A17SAFFP01M 

A17SAFFP1DM

Poggio Argentato

Rosamati IGT

Morellino di Scansano DOCG 

Morellino di Scansano Riserva DOCG 

Morellino di Scansano Riserva DOCG 

Morellino di Scansano Riserva DOCG 

Poggio Valente IGT

Saffredi IGT

Saffredi IGT

Saffredi IGT

Dry White

Rose

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

2020

2020

2020

2018

2019

2015

2018

2019

2017

2017

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

1

1

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

1.5

0.75

0.75

1.5

3

£57.50

£58.50

£56.00

£74.40

£80.00

£170.00

£123.00

£289.40

£124.50

£248.90

0

Avaialble Spring 2022

0

0

Available Spring 2022

0

0

Very Limited availability

Please enquire for availability on larger formats

0

Il Marroneto
A19RDMIM06B

A17DBMIM06B

A17MDGIM06B

Rosso di Montalcino 'Ignaccio'

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino Madonna delle Grazie

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

2019

2017

2017

6

6

6

0.75

0.75

0.75

£125.00

POA

POA

Limited availability

[2018] Released December 2022

[2018] Released December 2022

Michele Satta
A20CGMIS06B 

A19GRMIS06B 

A19BRMIS06B 

A18PIMIS06B 

A17CAMIS06B 

A17MAMIS03B

Costa di Giulia

GiovinRe 

Bolgheri Rosso 

Piastraia 

Cavaliere 

Marianova

Dry White

Dry White 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red 

Dry Red

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

6

6

6

6

6

3

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

£70.00

£146.00

£78.00

£130.00

£140.00

£240.00

0

0

0

0

0

Limited availability

Querciabella
A18BATQB06B 

A19MONQB12B 

A18QCCQB06B 

A15QCCQB01M 

A17QCRQB06B 

A17TURQB06B 

A3CAMQB06B 

A15CAMQBN01M 

A15PALQB06B

Batàr Organic

Mongrana Organic 

Chianti Classico Organic 

Chianti Classico Organic

Chianti Classico Riserva Organic

Turpino Organic 

Camartina 

Camartina 

Palafreno Organic

Dry White

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

2018

2019

2018

2015

2017

2017

2003

2015

2015

6

12

6

1

6

6

6

1

6

0.75

0.75

0.75

1.5

0.75

0.75

0.75

1.5

0.75

£250.00

£119.60

£83.00

£32.50

£125.00

£125.00

£350.00

£114.50

£390.00

2019 released April 2022

0

0

Limited availability

0

0

Please enquire for alternative formats and vintages

0

Limited availability

Sesti
A20MTLST12B

A17RDMST12B

A20RDMST12B

A17BDMST06B

A16PBMST06B

Monteleccio

Rosso di Montalcino 

Rosso di Montalcino 

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino Phenomena Riserva

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

2020

2017

2020

2017

2016

12

12

12

6

6

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

£132.00

£199.00

£188.00

£255.00

£335.00

Available from Spring 2022

0

Available from Spring 2022

0

0

Tenuta San Guido
A19DIFTG06B

A19GDBTG06B 

A19SASTG06B

Le Difese

Guidalberto

Sassicaia

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

2019

2019

2019

6

6

6

0.75

0.75

0.75

£88.40

£153.40

POA

0

0

Price on Allocation

Tua Rita
A20ANKTR03B 

A20RDNTR06B 

A19PLRTR06B 

A18GDNTR06B 

A18GDNTR01M 

A18GDNTR1DM 

A18SYKTR03B 

A19SYRTR03B 

A19RGFTR03B 

A18RGFTR01M 

A19RGFTR01M 

A18RGFTR1DM 

A19RGFTR1DM

Ansonica Keir

Rosso dei Notri

Perlato del Bosco Rosso

Giusto Di Notri

Giusto Di Notri

Giusto Di Notri

Keir Syrah

Syrah Per Sempre

Redigaffi

Redigaffi

Redigaffi

Redigaffi

Redigaffi

Dry White

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

Dry Red

2020

2020

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2018

2019

2018

2019

3

6

6

6

1

1

3

3

3

1

1

1

1

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

1.5

3

0.75

0.75

0.75

1.5

1.5

3

3

£57.00

£62.00

£95.00

£218.40

£82.50

£168.90

£146.70

£251.70

£346.70

£249.50

£246.50

£533.90

£528.90

Limited availability

0

0

0

0

Limited availability

0

Limited availability

Limited availability

Limited availability

Limited availability

Limited availability

Limited availability



Contact Us

T: 01252 376719  M: 07769 258777Tel:

chris@altuswine.co.uk/

sales@altuswine.co.ukEmail:

www.altuswine.co.ukWeb:


